PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2020

fame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

lepartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001BM10102
2000BM10103
2001BMI101G4
2001BMI10105
200183M10106
2001BM10107
2001BM10108
2001BM10109
2001BMI0110
2001BMI10111
2001BM10112
2001BMI10113
200IBM10114
2001BMI0L15
2001BMI0T16
2001BM10117
2001BM10118
2001BM10119
2001BM10120
2001BM10122
2001BM10123
2001BM10124
2001BM10125

NAME

THIYAGU .S

NIRMAL KUMAR .S
ANANTHA KUMAR A
NANTHA KUMAR .D
VENKATESH .R
ASWIN K

ASHWINTH .S
JENSON .C
MANIKAVEL .S
DHARANI DHARAN .R
HARISH KARTHIKEYAN
NAVEEN KUMAR M
VENKAT RAMANAN _J
AKASH RAI .R
PRAVEEN R

SHEIK DAWOOD .M
JAYA BASKARAN .V
VARUN M
KAVINITHISH .M
RABIN AKASH A
RAMESH .R
MANIKANDAN .S
AMARNADHAN .S

INT EXT TOT
25 3] 76
26 65 9]
24 56 80
25 49 74
21 52 73
23 45 68
25 64 89
24 49 73
26 41 67
24 52 76
25 48 73
23 68 91
25 49 74
24 57 8l
23 45 68
28 63 9]
23 47 70
24 54 78
29 53 8
27 49 76
28 53 81
26 49 75
24 48 72

20110AECT1I

GRD
A
0
A
A
A

B+

At
A

B+

A+
B+

B+

At

20111AECI2

INT EXT TOT GRD
25 39 84 A+
26 54 8D A
24 52 76 A
25 51 76 A
23 53 76 A
25 52 77 A
24 54 | A
260 50 76 A
27 54 81 A+
26 58 84 A+
25 34 79 A
24 57 81 A+
25 51 76 A
26 55 81 A+
24 45 69 B+
28 45 73

26 54 80

24 58 82 A+
24 64 88 A+
25 48 73 A
26 49 75 A
27 58 85 A+
28 57 85 A+

20

20160SECI13

52

78
77
77
80
74
71
70
76
81
72
82
79
82
77
78
74
63
69
71
74
74
82
73

At

26

(2% [ [N b2 I
o= et

28
21

20160SECI4
INT EXT;TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

A
A
A+
A+
At

A
A+
A+

A+

24
26
21

20160AECLS

86

92

Ak
O
At
A+

29

20160AECT6

EXT

TOT GRD
81 A+
75 A
73 A
77 A
82 A+
77 A
84 A+
84 A+
77 A
81 A+
70 Br
35 A+
83 A+
80 A
80 A
80 A
79 A
82 A+
91 O
83 At
86 A+




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2020

ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

tepartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001BM10126
2001BM10127
20001BM 10128
2001BM10201
2001BM 10202
2001BM 10203
2001BM 10204
2001BM 10205
2001BM10206
2001BM 10207
2001BM 10208
2001BM10209
2001BM10210
2001BM 10211
2001BM10212
2001BM10213
2001BM10214
2001BM 10215
2001BM10216
2001BM10217
2001BM10218
2001BM10219

NAME

DHASTAHIR M
KARUNA KARAN S
ARIVAZHAGAN B
AGANRAL B
VARSHA A
KALEESWAR] . M
SUBIKSHA .S
SUBHASHREE $
SUBIKSHA .M
ANUSYA .U

SUBHA R

DARTHI .B'
SATHANA M
DHANA LAKSHMI .V
VASUNTHRA M
AFRIN SAFRA .G
HARSHAVARTHAN M
RAJAVARMAN R
MUFEEZ .M

VUAY M
RAMESHKUMAR
SANTHOSH KUMAR S

20110AECT1

20111AECI2

20160SEC13

20160SEC14

20160AECIS

20160AECT6

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

20
28
27
28
26
24
28
29

55 81
65 93
54 8l
49 77
5177
40 64
45 73
45 74
49 73
40 65
50 75
5278
5176
52 77
48 72
68 96
42 67
46 72
57 8l
5479
52 76
5479

A+
(0]

FO®x»® >85> >0 5 » 2

> >

26

39 85
54 78
51 76
52 78
53 80
51 79
52 76
52 M
68 94
42 66
49 74
54 80
57 81
59 84
57 83
58 82
51 76
50 77
50 78
53 82
54 76
58 79

At

(8]

A+
A+
A+

57 80
52 76
52 77
65 90
68 92
62 88
50 74
54 79
54 78
59 85
59 84
50 77
59 87
49 75
51 72
57 78
42 66
57 82
53 76
51 72
52 77
56 79

A
A
A
A+
O
A+

24
23

42 66
54 77
56 82
58 79
54 79
56 82
66 94
51 80
54 81
56 84
58 87
56 80
54 74
66 92
51 75
57 83
57 84
57 85
52 78
51 78
52 80
53 79

B+
A
At

28

34 82
59 85
68 95
65 9]
57 82
58 82
57 83
59 87
57 83
59 86
57 84
58 86
54 80
56 80
52 78
50 75
33 77
54 80
54 78
52 77
49 75
57 81

S g g e s s e e

=
I

27

279
56 84
39 85
54 8l
52 1M
57 &3
56 83
59 87
65 91
54 78
58 83
68 94
4 78
52 80
54 B3
49 76
57 85
58 84
39 83
58 83
58 85
4 79

Controller of

A
At
At
At

A
A+
A+

A+

aminations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2020

{ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Yepartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
200iBM 10220
2001BM 10221
2001BM 10222
2001BM10223
2001BM10224
2001BM10225
2001BM10226
2001BM 10227
2001BM 10228
2001BM10229
2001BM10230
2001BM 10231
2001BM10232
2001BM 10233
2001BM10234

201T0AECT]
201TTAEC12
20160SECI3
20160SEC14
20160AECIS
20160AECI6

NAME
RAMYADEVI .R 26
ROSHAN .M 24
HARIHARAN G 25
VIGNESHWARAN R 26
RAMACHANDRAN .S 24
VIKASH .V 26
SHAMIL FARHAN . T 24
ANJUGA A 25
SRIRAM R 28
RAGUL K 26
SARAVANAKUMAR M 27
CHANDRASELVAN K 26
SATHISKANA SIVAGURUNATHAN 28
GUHAN .R 26
VENKATESAN .R 27

TAMI -1
ENGLISH I

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS

20110AEC11

51

77
76
82
&3
76
80
83
76

80

80
83
80
8]
717
94

A+

A+

(@]

20111AECI2

49
67
54
58
56
51
53

th

72
93
78
83
82
75
79
82

A
0]
A

24
25
23
24
23
25
23

201608EC13
INT EXT TOT GRD INT I:L\’TfT()TéGRD INT EXT 'I‘OTiGRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

83

77

68
74
75
83
77
84
80
74
73
68
75
73
79

A+
A
B+

B+

28
26
24
28
27
26

20160SEC14

26

20160AEC1S

85
82

A+
A+
A+
Ad
A+
A

A+
A+
A+

26

20160AEC16

56
57
54
58
56
54
58
54
54

82
81
82
84
80
82

80
82
83
83
80
83
g1

A+
At
At
A+
A
A+
A+
A
At
A+

A+

3

ontroller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2020

b

ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

epartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER

2001BM 10102
2001BM10103
2001BM10104
2001BM 10105
Z001BM10106
2001BM10107
2001BMI10108
2001BM10109
2001BM10110
2001BMI10111
2001BMI0112
2001BM10113
2001BM10114
2001BMI10115
2001BM10116
2001BMI10117
2001BMI0118
2001BM10119
2001BM 10120
2001BM10122
2001BM10123
2001BM10124
2001BM10125

NAME

THIYAGU .S

NIRMAL KUMAR S
ANANTHA KUMAR A
NANTHA KUMAR D
VENKATESH .R
ASWIN K

ASHWINTH .S
JENSON .C
MANIKAVEL .S
DHARANI DHARAN R
HARISH KARTHIKEYAN
NAVEEN KUMAR .M
VENKAT RAMANAN .J
AKASH RAJ R
PRAVEEN R

SHEIK DAWOOD .M
JAYA BASKARAN .V
VARUN .M

KAVI NITHISH .M
RABIN AKASH .A
RAMESH .R
MANIKANDAN .S
AMARNADHAN .8

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD%

201ACLSICN

54 81
52 71
37 83
56 83
59 87
65 91
54 78
58 83
68 94
54 78
52 80
54 83
57 83
59 86
57 85
68 94
35 82
53 81
68 94
54 81
52 77
57 83
56 83

A+
A
A+

A+
A+
A+
A+

A+
A+

A+

A+

28

201ACLSUHY

56 84
58 84
54 78
57 82
% 85
54 81
65 91
68 92
35 8l
54 79
58 85
52 80
52 76
33 78
34 80
52 76
55 B3
58 B4
54 81
56 84
58 84
54 78
57 82

A+
A+
A
A+
A+

.untrol[c{

ifations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2020

P
S s W

NS

rame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

lepartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001BM10126
2001BM10127
2001BM10128
2001BM 10201
2001BM 10202
2001BM10203
2001BM10204
2001BM10205
2001BM10206
2001BM 10207
2001BM 10208
2001BM10209
2001BM10210
2001BM10211
2001BM10212
2001BM10213
2001BM10214
2001BM10215
2001BM10216
2001BM10217
2001BM10218
2001BM10219

NAME

DHASTAHIR M
KARUNA KARAN .S
ARIVAZHAGAN B
AGANRAI B
VARSHA A
KALEESWARI. M
SUBIKSHA S
SUBHASHREE .S
SUBIKSHA .M
ANUSYA .U

SUBHA R

DARTHI .B
SATHANA M
DHANA LAKSHMI .V
VASUNTHRA .M
AFRIN SAFRA .G
HARSHAVARTHAN .M
RAJAVARMAN .R
MUFEEZ .M

VIJAY .M
RAMESHKUMAR
SANTHOSH KUMAR .S

201ACLSICN

INT EXT

28 59 87
26 65 91
24 54 78
25 58 83
26 68 94
24 54 78
28 52 80
29 54 83
27 49 76
28 57 85
26 58 84
24 59 83
25 58 83
27 58 85
25 54 gi!
26 56 82
24 57 81
28 54 82
26 58 84
24 56 80
28 54 82
25 58 83

At

26
5%
26
24
26
23
27
28
28
29
24
25

201ACLSUHYV

59 85
54 81
65 91
68 92
55 81
54 79
58 85
52 80
54 82
58 87
54 78
56 8l
59 85
54 78
54 79
58 81
56 81
51 75
53 79
57 84
58 86
56 82

TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

At
At

A+
At

Y\

Controller tg'f.Exa minations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2020

Controller of Examinations

iame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

lepartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
2001BM 10220
2001BM 10221
2001BM10222
2001BM10223
2001BM 10224
2001BM 10225
2001BM 10226
2001BM 10227
2001BM10228
2001BM 10229
2001BM 10230
2001BM1023]
2001BM 10232
2001BM 10233
2001BM 10234

201ACLSICN
201ACLSUHV

NAME

RAMYADEVI .R
ROSHAN .M
HARIHARAN G
VIGNESHWARAN R
RAMACHANDRAN S
VIKASH .V

SHAMIL FARHAN T
ANJUGA .A

SRIRAM .R

RAGUL .K
SARAVANAKUMAR .M
CHANDRASELVAN K
SATHISKANA SIVAGURUNATHAN
GUHAN .R
VENKATESAN R

INDIAN CONSTITUTION
UNIVERSAL HUMAN VALUES

CINT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

201ACLSICN

54 80
58 82
57 83
58 84
57 82
59 85
57 8l
50075
54 79
57 81
51 77
53 80
58 86
54 78
56 82

A
A+
A+
At
A+
A+
A+

24
23
25
24
23
25
24
26
25
27
29
25
26
24
25

201ACLSUHY

57 8l
5578
52 iy §
5478
52 75
378
54 78
58 84
56 81
57 84
64 93
54 79
56 82
54 78
5277

Controller



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2024

Controller of Examinations

ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

epartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
1901BM1002
1901 BM 1005
1501 BM1006
1901BM1007
1901 BMI1008
1901BM1009
1901BM1010
1901BM1011
1901BM1012
[901BMI1014
1901BM1015
1901BM1016
1901BM1017
1901BMI1018
1501BM1019
1901BM1020
1901BM 1021
1901BM 1022
1901BM1023
1901BM 1024
1901BM 1025
1501BM 1026
1901BM1027

NAME

LURTHUASHIBA MARY
PRASHANTH. M S
SHALINL 8

SANTHOSH R
PAVITHRA R
GOWTHAM S

VAISALI D

ABINASH .R

" ABDULLAH A

MANJUKEERTHANA K
MUKILAN M
PRAVEEN P
MOHAMED IDRRIZ 8
PRAVEENA D

VIJAY ]

VENGATESH R
SHALINI S

NIVYA A

MOHAMED ARSATH ALI
MOHAMED AALITH M
VINOTHA R

ABIRAMI G
SANTHOSH R

19110AEC31
EXT TOT GRD

78
77
80
77
79
83
83
83
80
78
77
79
78
83
82
82
79
78
78
81
77
81
84

A
A
A
A

19111AEC32 19160SEC33 191605EC34 L9I60AEC3S

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

26 606 92 O 24 56 80 A 28 52 80 A 24 54 78 A 25

24 51 75 A 26 52 78 A 29 54 83 A+ 25 52 i A 24
26 57 83 At 25 50 75 A 27 49 76 A 26 53 79 A 26
27 57 84 A+ 24 53 77 A 28 57 85 A+ 24 51 75 A 24
28 57 85 A+ 26 54 80 A 26 58 54 At 25 52 77 A 25
26 52 78 A 24 54 78 A 24 39 83 A+ 2] 54 T A 26
27 51 78 A 25 32 77 A 25 58 83 A+ 24 59 83 A+ 24
28 52 80 A 26 49 75 A 27 58 85 A+ 25 54 79 A 26
26 53 79 A 24 57 81 A+ 25 54 79 A 26 36 82 A+ 24
28 51 79 A 26 59 85 A+ 26 36 82 A+ 24 5] 75 A 25

26 55 81 At 25 57 82 A+ 24 57 81 At 25 57 82 A+ 26
24 52 76 A 24 58 82 A+ 28 54 82 A+ 23 56 79 A 24

28 54 82 At 26 57 83 At 26 58 84 A+ 25 54 79 25
27 48 75 24 59 83 Ad 24 68 92 O 24 52 76 A 26
26 49 75 A 26 54 80 A 28 67 95 0 26 56 52 Ad 27
28 51 79 24 56 80 A 25 65 90 A+ 27 50 77 26
24 51 75 A 24 34 78 A 26 54 80 A 26 52 78 A 25
29 52 81 At 25 53 78 A 24 58 82 A+ 28 53 81 A+ 24
28 53 g1 A+ 26 35l 77 A 28 57 85 A+ 26 50 76 A 26
24 54 78 A 24 53 77 A 26 58 84 A+ 24 50 74 A 25
21 56 77 A 25 58 83 A+ 25 57 82 A+ 25 54 79 A 24
21 58 79 A 26 56 82 At 26 59 85 A+ 26 52 78 A 26
20 54 74 A 24 54 78 A 24 69 93 O 28 49 77 A 25

19160AEC306

EXT TOT GRD

54 79
51 75
52 78
53 77
54 79
56 &2
57 81
58 84
54 78
53 78
65 91
5l 75
52 77
63 89
54 81
56 82
51 76
54 78
58 84
51 76
54 78
52 78

A
A
A

A+
A+
A+

(8]

A

A+
A+

A+

amination



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2028

vame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Yepartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901BM1028
1901BM1029
1901BM1030
1801BM1031
1901BM 1032
1901BM 1033
1901BM1034
1901BM 1035
1901BM1036
1901BM1037
1901BM 1038
1901BM 1039
1901BM 1040
1901BM1041
1901BM1042
1901BM1043
1901BM1044
1901BM1045
1901BM1046
1901BM1047
1901BM1048
1901BM1049

NAME

YUVARAI M
MANOJ KUMAR S
NANDHAKUMAR M
VINOTHING P
RAMNATH K
ARUNA K
MARIYAMMAL R
PARVIN RAJ. S
SIVARANJANIL D
MOHAMED MASEEHUDEEN M K
KARUNAKARAN S
RAMYA G
SHAKTHI P
SRIVARSHAN V
KASTURIH
UDHAYAVAN R
AYYAPPAN A
RAMKUMAR M
BEGIN RAJU
MANIKANDAN R
ABINAYA A
AKASH S

INT
26
24

19110ALEC31
EXT TOT GRD

51

52

77
76
78

82
8l
77
78
77
80
76
76
77
77
78
80
79
78
80
81
84
80

b T . S

> >

INT

23
24
25
24
26

24

19111AEC32
EXT TOT GRD

82
86
79
78
79
79
93
83
73
77
78
8]
74

At

At

A+
A+

A+
A+

INT

26
25

19160SEC33
EXT TOT GRD

83
79
82
81
82
84
80
82

83

80
82
85
84
82

At
A
A+

At

19160SEC34
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT

2

61 86

wh

25 48 73
24 40 64
26 38 84
24 42 66
25 55 80
26 64 90
27 54 81
28 52 80
26 51 77
24 68 92
25 52 77
26 54 80
24 49 73
25 69 94
26 57 83

24 50 74
25 49 74
24 49 73

A+

B+

A+

0 m o o o

26
28
26
25

24

19160AEC35

A
A+

26
24

26

19160AEC36

EXT TOT GRD

52 78 A
478 A
53079 A
54 79 A
3882 A

52 76 A
51 77 A
53 78 A
51 78 A
54 80 A

58 82 A+
34 80 A
56 §1 At
58 84 A+
57 81 At
39 85 A+
54 79

52 78

5l 75

54 82 At

e
Controller X

aminatians
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PRIST UNIVERSIT\;I i THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results DECT 2028

lame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
lepartment : BBA

REGISTER REChE _ 19110AEC31 19111AEC32 19160SEC33 19160SEC34 19160AEC35 19160AEC36
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1901BM1050  PRADEEP S 26 54 8 A 25 52 77 A 25 49 74 A 25 51° 76 A 26 54 8 A 27 56 8 A+
1901BM1051  BHARATHWAI L 27 56 83 A+ 24 50 74 A 21 52 73 A 23 53 76 A 24 S50 74 A 26 57 8 A+
1901BM1052  SAKTHIVEL N 26 54 80 A 26 49 75 A 23 45 68 B+ 25 52 77 A 25 46 71 A 24 36 80 A
[901BMI1053  PERINBAN A 28 53 81 A+ 24 54 78 A 25 50 75 A 24 S4 78 A 21 49 70 B+ 2% 57 8 A+
[901BM1054 NAVANEETHAN H 265177 A 27 42 69 B+ 24 49 T3 A 26 46 T2 A 23 53 76 A 25 56 8 A+
1901BMI1055  SAKTHIVEL A 24 4 78 A 25 50 75 A 26 41 67 B+ 27 54 81 A+ 25 56 81 A+ 24 65 89 A+
1901BMI1056  GOKILA K 26 54 80 A 26 56 82 A+ 24 52 76 A 26 58 84 A+ 24 48 72 A 26 S8 84 A+
1901BM1057  JOTHIKA S 25 4 79 A 24 59 8 A+ 25 48 73 A 25 sS4 79 A 26 56 82 A+ 24 56 80
1901BM1058  PURATCHIDHASAN P 26 6 82 A+ 28 52 80 A 23 57 8 A 24 57 81 A+ 25 34 79 A 25 5479
1901BM1059  ARTHIR 24 57 81 A+ 26 57 8 A+ 25 49 74 A 25 S| 76 A 24 58 82 A+ 26  S6 8 A+
1901BM1060  SHAHIN AHAMED J 25 8 83 A+ 24 50 74 A 24 57 81 A+ 26 40 66 B+ 23 54 77 A 21 38 19 A
1901BM1061  MOHAMED HARSHATH S 26 56 82 A+ 25 49 74 A 23 45 68 B+ 24 45 6 B+ 21 57 78 A 23 54 77 A
1901BM1062  SURESH S 25 5479 A 26 45 71 A 28 46 74 A 28 45 73 A 23 51 M4 A 21 56 77 A
1901BM1063  DEEPAN K 24 56 80 A 27 42 6 B+ 23 47 70 B+ 26 54 8 A 25 40 65 B 23 sS4 77 A
1901BM1064  RAGUL. G 26 5177 A 28 48 76 A 24 54 78 A 24 58 82 A+ 24 45 6 B+ 21 56 77 A

19110AEC31  TAMIL I

I9111AEC32  ENGLISH I

19160SEC33 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
19160SEC34  MARKETING MANAGEMENT
19160AEC35  BUSINESS LAW

19160AEC36  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
it

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2028

same of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Jepartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901BM 1002
1901 BM1005
1901 BM1006
1901BM 1007
1901 BM1008
1901BM1009
1901BM 1010
1901BM1011
1901BM1012
1901BM1014
1901BM1015
1901BM1016
1901BM1017
1901BM1018
1901BM1019
1901BM1020
1901BM 1021
1901BM1022
1901BM1023
1901BM 1024
1901BM1025
1901BM1026

19120SEC03A

19160RMC37
NAME
INT EXT
LURTHUASHIBA MARY 25 59 84 A+ 24 @2
PRASHANTH. M .S 24 57 81 At 26 65
SHALINL S 26 54 80 A 21 68
SANTHOSH R 24 52 76 A 25 56
PAVITHRA R 25 55 80 A 24 54
GOWTHAM S 21 53 74 A 26 56
VAISALI D 23 54 77 A 24 54
ABINASH R 25 59 84 A+ 25 56
ABDULLAH A 24 56 80 A 24 57
MANJUKEERTHANA K 26 49 75 A 26 58
MUKILAN M 24 57 81 A+ 27 65
PRAVEEN P 25 54 79 A 25 65
MOHAMED IDRRIZ S 21 53 74 A 26 62
PRAVEENA D 20 52 72 A 2T 65
VIJAY J 23 54 77 A 26 64
VENGATESH R 25 53 78 A 28 58
SHALINI § 24 51 75 A 24 54
NIVYA A 26 57 83 A+ 26 57
MOHAMED ARSATH ALI 25 59 84 A+ 24 54
MOHAMED AALITH M 27 50 717 A 26 357
VINOTHA R 28 57 85 A+ 25 58
ABIRAMI G 21 59 80 A 27 54

86
91
89
81
78
82
78
81
81
84
92
90
88
92
90
86
78
83
78
83
83
81

A+
0

A+

A+
A

A+

24

1911ISECO3L
TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

th
~J

81
75
75
77
82
77
84
84
77
81
70
85
83
80
80
80
79
82
91
83
86
85

A+

A+

A+

A+
B+
A+
At

A+

A+
A+
A+

Controller

xXaminations



BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 202§

&a
PRIST UNIVERSITY :: T

HANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

fame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

lepartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901BM 1027
1901BM 028
1S01BM 1029
1901BM1030
1901BM1031
1901 BM 1032
1901BM1033
1901BM1034
1901BM 1035
1901BM1036
1901BM1037
190IBM1038
1901BM1039
1901BM1040
1901BM1041
1901BM1042
1901BM 1043
1901BM1044
1901BM 1045
1901BM1046
1901BM1047
1901BM1048

NAME

SANTHOSH R
YUVARAJ M
MANQJ KIIMAR S
NANDHAKUMAR M
VINOTHINI .P
RAMNATH K
ARUNA K
MARIYAMMAL R
PARVIN RAI S
SIVARANIJANI D
MOHAMED MASEEHUDEEN M K
KARUNAKARAN S
RAMYA G
SHAKTHI P
SRIVARSHAN V
KASTURIH
UDHAYAVAN R
AYYAPPAN A
RAMKUMAR M
BEGIN RAJU
MANIKANDAN R
ABINAYA A

INT

26
24
26
27
28
26
27
28

19160RMC37
EXT TOT GRD INT

52
42

77
66
77
82
79
79
82
94
80
81
84
87
80
74
92
75
83
84
85
78
78
80

A
B+

A
A+

19120SEC03A
EXT TOT GRD  INT

52

Lh th th
=1 > -~

A
A+
A+

O

8]
A+t
A+
A+
A+
At
At
A+

>
+

> > > B> o> o o > >

26
24

26
24
28
29
27
28
26
24

27

19111SECO3L
EXT TOT GRD

68

94
9]
92
94
81
77
83
83
87
91
78
83
94
78
80
83
76
85
84
83
83
85

O
O
0
O
A+
A

At
A+
A+
A+

L

Controller

0‘14&aminations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2{]2‘

‘ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

epartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
1901BM1049
1901BM 1050
1901BM 1031
1901BM 1052
1901BM 1053
1901BM 1054
190IBM 1055
[901BM 1056
1901BM 1057
1901BM1058
1901BM 1059
[901BM1060
1G01BM 1061
1901BM 1062
1901BM1063
1901BM 1064

19160RMC37
19120SEC0O3A
19111SECO3L

NAME

AKASH S

PRADEEP S
BHARATHWAI L
SAKTHIVEL N
PERINBAN A
NAVANEETHAN H
SAKTHIVEL A
GOKILA K

JOTHIKA S
PURATCHIDHASAN P
ARTHI R

SHAHIN AHAMED J
MOHAMED HARSHATH S
SURESH §

DEEPAN K

RAGUL. G

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

19160RMC37

CINT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

26 53 79 A
28 51 79 A

21 56 77
21 58 79
20 54 74

WRITING AND PRESENTATION SKILLS LAB

COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH - 111

19120SEC03A

57 8l
59 85
57 82
58 82
57 83
59 83
54 80
56 80
34 78
53 78
51 77
53 77
58 83
56 82
54 78
57 83

A+
At
A+

25
26
24
28
26
24
28
25
26
24
28
26

191115EC03L

54 79
56 82
57 81
54 82
38 84
56 80
54 82
58 83
34 80
58 82
57 &5
58 84
57 82
59 85
57 81
50 75

A
At
At
A+
A+

A

Control[cr& Examinatio



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2020

iame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

lepartment : BBA

REGISTER ) 17160SEC51 L7160SECS2 17160SECS3 ' 17160DSC54A 17160BRCSS 17120SEC05A
NUMBER NAME INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

180111001 MOHAMED JAVID § 35 49 84 A 36 40 76 B 27 42 69 e 34 48 .82 A 29 42 11 B 35 45 80 A
IR0IBMIN02  SRINIVASAN R 36 45 81 A 32 49 81 A 34 48 82 A 25 49 74 B 27 41 68 C 36 42 78 B
1801BMI003 NAVEEN KUMAR S 35 48 83 A 36 52 88 A 32 49 81 A 35 48 83 A 33 48 83 A 20 51 81 A
18CIBMI100S CHARUMATHI .M 33 42 77 B 32 57 89 A 35 48 83 A 36 51 87 A 35 49 84 A a0 42 ¥ B
1801BMI1006  ABILASH . T 29 46 75 B 35 50 85 A 36 51 87 A 30 42 72 B 36 50 86 A e 45 76 B
1801BMI1007  CHRISTINA STELLA X 31 48 79 B 29 49 78 B 30 42 72 B 30 45 75 B 32 57 59 A 28 48 76 B
1801BMI1008  KISHORE .M 28 49 77 B 29 45 74 B 30 45 75 B 30 48 78 B 35 46 8l A 35 46 81 A
1801BMI1010  SAMITHURAI .S 35 50 85 A 27 42 69 C 30 48 78 B 30 46 76 B 36 52 &8 A 35 48 83 A
1801BM1011 ARULKUMAR K 35 57 92 S 34 48 82 A 30 46 76 B 31 48 79 B 30 2 " B 35 42 77 B
1R01BM1012 ARAVINTH .P 36 46 82 A 25 49 74 B 31 48 79 B 28 42 70 B 30 45 75 B 29 46 75 B
1R0IBMI013 KARAN S.T 32 52 84 A 35 48 83 A 28 42 70 B 35 46 81 A 30 48 78 B A 48 79 B
ISOIBMI0I4  SANIAY .S 33 42 77 B 35 40 75 B 35 46 81 A 35 48 83 A 30 57 §7 A 28 49 77 B
1801BMI0IS  NISHA R +L) 40 69 C 25 45 70 B 35 48 83 A 36 48 84 A 35 50 83 A 35 51 86 A
1801BM1016  SURYA .G 29 45 74 B 31 47 78 B 36 49 85 A 32 40 72 B 35 49 84 A 29 40 69 c
180IBMI1017  MOHAMED ASMAR .S 27 45 72 B 28 48 76 B iz 50 82 A 32 36 68 C 36 54 90 S 29 45 74 B
1801BMI1018  ARAVINTH .J 34 49 83 A 35 58 93 S 34 50 84 A 31 54 85 A 32 50 82 A 27 45 72 B
1801BM1019  MONISHA N 25 40 65 c 35 55 90 S 25 49 74 B 35 36 71 B 35 46 81 A 34 49 83 A
1801BM1020 MUGESH .M 31 34 65 G 36 34 70 B 31 45 76 B 35 51 86 A 36 49 85 A 25 40 63 C
1801BM1021  ABINAYA M 28 52 80 A 32 57 89 A 280 42 70 B 29 40 69 C 32 53 85 A 31 34 65 c
1801BM1022  SINGARAVEL R 35 51 86 A 35 49 84 A 35 48 83 A 29 45 74 B 31 49 80 A 28 52 80 A
1801BM1023 RAJAMANI S 35 49 84 A 36 48 84 A 35 49 84 A 27 45 72 B 35 48 83 A 35 51 86 A
180IBM1024  SANGEETHA M 31 49 80 A 32 52 84 A 36 48 84 A 34 49 83 A 35 40 75 B A




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2020

Cantroller of Examinations

‘ame of the Institution : SCHOOIL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Jepartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
1801BM 1025
1BOIBMI1026
18O1BM 1027
1801BM1028
[8O1BM 1029
1801BM1030
[80IBMI1031
1801BM1032
i801BM1033
1801BM1034
1801BM 1035
1801 BM1036
1801BM1037
1801BM1038
1801BM1039
1801BM1040
1801BMI1041
1801BM1042
1801BM1043
1801BM1045
1801BM1046
I801BM 1047

NAME

KALIDASS M
VENKATESAN R
GUNASEKARAN A
PRIYADHARSHINI .M
ANUSHA A

SONA R

RESHMA .S
YOGARAAI .V
MAHENDRAN .M
KARTHIK LAXMAN 'V
AARTHI.T
BHUVANESHWARI .B
MOSES PRABAKARAN .M
MUGESHWARAN K
VIGNESHWARAN . T
RAJA K

MOHAMED JIBRAEEL .H
BALAMURUGAN S
AMIRTHAVALLI .M
RAGUL .M
THENNAVAN R
MANIKANDAN .S

INT

17160SEC51
EXT TOT GRD

48

49

83
74
71
88
67
81
68
77
74
78
69
61
86
76
83
76
72
77
82
78
78
86

>

>mw>www>w>nnmmwn>n>ww

17160SEC52
INT EXT TOT GRD

31 57 88 A
35 50 85 A
35 49 84 A
32 45 77 B
35 42 77 B
36 48 84 A
32 48 80 A
31 45 76 B
33 30 85 - A
34 55 89 A
35 40 75 B
35 54 89 A
36 42 78 B
32 50 82 A
35 50 85 A
36 40 76 B
32 49 81 A
31 54 85 A
35 54 89 A
34 48 82 A
35 40 75 B
30 57 87 A

INT

17160SECS3
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

40

72
68

69
74
72
83

63
80
86
84
78

92
77
72
81
86

B

> wm o 0N

o]

o i v T T 7 SR S T N o IR = i i -

17160DSC54A

40
34

2

th

51
49
40
34
52
51
49
48
40
36
54
36
51
40
45
45
49
40
34

65
65
80
86
84
72
69
88
83
80
83
74
71
83
65
78
74
70
76
77
75
69

0

nmwwmmmn}ww>}>>ﬂmb>>n

29
29

17160BRCSA

36
54
36

51

17120SEC05A
INT EXT TOT GRD.INT EXT

36 48
320 40
35 36
36 54
3236
315
35 40
35 45
35 45
36 49
35 40
35 48
29 49
29 47
27 52
34 54
25 43
31 45
28 47
35 48
35 58
36 55

Co trollerL

TOT GRD

84
72
71
90

ST = - - B -~ R e - N o - S S o W

@ low e mm o0

it

minations



BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2020

Controller of Examinations

same of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Jepartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
1801BM1048
1801BM1049
1801BM1050
180IBM105]
1801BM 1052
1801BM1053
1801BM1054
1ROIBM1055
1801BM 1056
1801BM1057
1801BM1058
1801BM1059
1801BM1060
1801BM1061
1801BM1062
1801BM1063
1801BM1064
1801BM1065
1801BM1066
1801BM1068
1801BM1069
1801BM1070

NAME

GOWTHAMAN . T
SINTHIYA .V
BOOMIKA J
KAVIYARASAN .S
MANIMARAN M
NANDHINI .R
KRITHIKROSHAN .R
MOORTHY .P _
AJITHKUMAR
NAVEENKUMAR A
SANTHOSHKUMAR P
RATHISHA T
VIGNESH .R

SARAVANA PRAVEEN M

EZHILNELAVAN A
AKILAN K.V

VINOTH .J

MOHAN RAJ .S
SABAREESWARAN .S
AKILAN K

VIJAY RAHUL .P
HARSHAVARTHAN .M

CINT

32
29
33
36
25
31
35
36
36
36
35
35
35
33
35
32
34
29
37
38
31
30

 17160SECS]
EXT TOT
36 68
51 80
5285
57 93
5176
52 83
2 77
46 82
45 81
49 8s
53 88
46 8l
48 83
57 90
48 83
2 74
4579
47 76
52 89
54 92
43 74
45 75

GRD

]

WWM}WUJ:U}M}}}}}}‘:U}:JM}}

17160SECS2
INT EXT TOT GRD
33 49 82 A
27 57 84 A
is 51 86 A
36 46 82 A
32 50 82 A
35 50 83 A
31 54 85 A
35 54 89 A
35 57 92 S
34 40 74 B
32 46 78 B
36 48 84 A
35 57 92 S
32 48 80 A
34 42 76 B
30 45 75 B
30 42 72 B
35 49 84 A
35 43 78 B
34 40 74 B
32 45 77 B
30 50 80 A

INT

36
35
32
34
30
30
35
35

17160SLECS3
EXT TOT GRD INT EXT

92
81
87
81
84
78
77
72
80
79
75
91
74
88
8
81
79
88
83
85
81
89

S

A
A
A
A
B
B
B
A
B
B
S
B
A
A
A
B
A
A
A
A
A

36
32
35
36
29
29
25
31
36
34
35
36

17160DSCS54A
TOT GRD

88
83
84
88
83
65
70
76
90
91
75
82
80
92
83
7
81
74
)
78
72
79

A

A
A
A
A
C
B
B
S
S
B
A
A
S
A
B
A
B
A
IE:
B
B

INT

17160BRC3S

EXT TOT GRD

49

84
90
85
79
72
74
76
a9l
79
77
88
87
78
83
84
74
71
84
92
80
76
75

A

VJ}bUﬁE}}Eﬂ}>CUOJmBCDJEUDJ>m

W = =

171208EC05A
INT EXT TOT GRD
32 34 66 &
33 38 73 B
36 39 75 B
32 49 81 A
29 44 13 B
35 52 87 A
31 45 76 B
28 47 75 B
34 43 77 B
32 40 72 B
30 45 73 B
34 50 84 A
33 50 83 A
. 36 54 90 S
35 52 87 A
32 49 81 A
34 54 88 A
32 57 89 A
35 40 75 B
29 46 75 B
27 48 75 B
34 57 9 8

{xaminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC" 2020

e
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FlLiE

Vi

Controller of Examinations

ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCLE AND MANAGEMENT

epartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
1801BMI1071
[801BM 1072
180IBM1073
1801BM1074
1801BMI10735
[8D1BM1076
1801BM1077
1801BM1081
1801BM1082
1801BM 1083
1801BM 1084
1801BMI1085
IS0IBM1087
1801 BMI108S
1801BMI1089
1801BM1091
1801BM1092
1801BM1093
1801BM1094
1801BM1095
1801BM 1096
I801BM1097

NAME

RAJAVARMAN R
MUFEEZ M

VIJAY .M
RAMESHKUMAR
SANTHOSH KUMAR S
RAMYADEVI .R
ROSHAN .M
HARIHARAN G
VIGNESHWARAN R
RAMACHANDRAN .S
VIKASH .V

SHAMIL FARHAN . T
ANJUGA A

SRIRAM .R

RAGUL K
SARAVANAKUMAR .M
CHANDRASELVAN K
SATHISKANA SIVAGURUNATHAN
GUHAN R
VENKATESAN R
SELVAKUMAR .G
ARUNACHALAM K

INT

17160SECS1
EXT TOT GRD

82
89
89
81
85
88
81
83
90
&3
74
79
76
89
92
74
75
82
89
89
81
85

o R DWW > W W DR WL >R TR OB B

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

17160SECS2

2

th

86
83
8s

92

A

®» o W m oy > >

-
-

W@ > 2> 2> > 0o @ > @ W @

34
32
30
33
29
27

34

25
31
36
35
32
34
30
30
35
33
34
32

30

35
29

17160SECS3

39

73
&0
80
80
79
75
91
74
88
81
81
79
88
83
85
81
89
73
80
80
80
79

B

WP > @ > > > > > 2> 5> >0 6 0 @ > > >

17160DSCS4A

79
79

B

T @@ >E B > >T o v > W

v}

Wil ='W W

INT

17160BRCSS
EXT TOT
2 7
49 84
4378
50 79
50 77
54 88
52 87
49 78
s4 83
57 84
0
46 71
48 84
57 92
48 80
2 76
45 75
2 7”2
9 84
43 78
50 79
50 77

GRD

0 W owm > o> W o

o S8 7o Y 18 v« g SN o R « FEY o R, 3

17120SECO5A

INT EXT TOT
35 48 83
32 49 gl
34 54 88
4 43 77
2 40 72
30 45 75
34 50 84
3350 83
36 54 90
33 52 87
2 49 8l
34 54 88
3257 89
35 40 75
29 46 75
27 48 75
4 57 9l
35 48 83
32 49 gl
34 54 8g
34 43 77
32 40 72

GRD
A

A

Controller

dxamination



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2020

dame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Jepartment : BBA

REGISTER N I?IGUSECSI 171 GOSEC;SZ 171 GGSECSS 17160DSC4A 17160BRCS5 17120SEC05A
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1801BM1098  SENTHAMIL SELVAN A 35 53 88 A 32 46 78 B 27 48 75 B 35 40 75 13 34 54 §8 A 30 45 73 B
1801BMI099  BHARATH KUMAR A 35 46 81 A 36 48 84 A 34 57 91 . S 36 46 82 A 35 52 87 A 34 50 84 A
1801BM1100 DELSIYA A 35 48 83 A 33 57 92 S 25 49 74 B 32 48 80 A 29 49 78 B 33 50 83 A
1801BMI101 NARMADHA P 33 57 90 S 32 48 80 A 31 57 88 A 35 57 92 S 29 54 83 A 36 54 90 S
180IBMI102 KUMERESH N 35 48 83 A 34 42 76 B 36 45 81 A 35 48 83 A 27 57 84 A 35 52 87 A
1801BM1103 MANIKANDAN K 32 42 74 B 30 45 75 B 35 de 81 A 33 42 77 B 34 40 74 B 32 49 81 A
1801BM 1104 RAHUL RA] B 34 45 79 B 30 42 72 B 32 47 79 B 36 45 81 A 25 46 71 B 34 54 88 A
180IBM1106  ELAMPARITHI .J 29 47 76 B 35 49 84 A 34 54 88 A 32 42 74 B 36 48 84 A 32 57 89 A
1801BM1107  BISMI HITHAYA S 37 52 89 A 35 43 78 B 30 53 83 A 33 49 82 A 35 57 92 S 35 40 75 B
1801BM1108  V.MANOVA 38 54 92 S 34 40 74 B 300 55 85 A 35 43 78 B 32 48 80 A 23 46 75 B
180IBM1109  APUGAZHNATHAN 31 43 74 B 32 45 77 B 35 46 81 A 32 40 12 B 34 42 76 B 27 48 75 B
1801BM1110  S.SAKTHI SAl VIGNESH 30 45 75 B 30 50 80 A 35 54 89 A 34 45 79 B 30 45 75 B 34 37 9l S
1801BMI1111 S VISHNL! 35 47 82 A 34 52 86 A 34 39 73 B 29 30 79 B 30 42 72 B 35 48 83 A
1801IBMI1112 S.BALRAJ 36 53 89 A 33 50 83 A 32 48 80 A 37 42 79 B 35 49 34 A 32 49 8l A
1801BMI1113 D MANIMARAN 34 55 89 A 36 49 85 A 30 50 80 A 38 45 83 A 35 43 78 B 34 54 88 A
1801BM1114  M.RAJA RAJAN 31 42 73 B 29 52 81 A 35 48 83 A 35 52 87 A 35 48 83 A 31 49 80 A
180IBM1115 M.MANIKANDAN 28 41 69 C 35 42 77 B 35 352 87 A 36 57 93 S 36 50 86 A 28 48 76 B
1801BMI1116  A.STEPHEN RAJ 35 48 83 A 35 43 80 A 36 57 93 S 32 50 82 A 2 4779 B 35 52 87 A
1801BM1117  U.PRAVIN 35 52 87 A 36 48 84 A 32 50 82 A 35 49 84 A 35 49 84 A

I180IBM1118  A. ANGALAN 306 57 93 S 32 57 89 A 35 49 84 A 36 45 81 A 35 51 86 A

180IBMI119  S.GODWIN JOSHUA 33 57 90 S 32 48 80 A 31 57 88 A 35 57 92 S 29 54 83 A

1801BM1120  K.PRASANTH 35 48 83 A 34 42 76 B 36 45 81 A 35 48 83 A 27 57 84 A




Controller of Examinations

BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results - DEC' 2020

{ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
lepartment : BBA

REGISTER NABIE . 17160SECSI1 17160SEC52 17160SECS3 17160DSCS4A 17160BRCSS 17120SECO05A
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

1801BM1121 S.BHARATI 32 42 74 B 30 45 75 B 35 46 81 A 35 42 7 B 34 40 74 B 32 49 81 A
1801BM1122  D.SIVENESAN 34 45 79 B 30 42 72 B 32 47 i) B3 36 45 81 A 25 46 71 B 34 54 88 A
1801BM1123 S .RAMESH 29 4 76 B 35 49 84 A 34 54 8 A 32 42 74 B 36 48 8 A 32 57 8 A
1801BM 124 K.SATHYA 37 52 89 A 35 43 78 B 30 53 83 A 33 49 82 A 35 3 92 S 33 40 75 B
180IBM1125  K.PRAVEENA 31 42 73 B 29 52 81 A 35 48 83 A 35 52 87 A 35 48 83 A 3l 49 80 A
1801BM1126  J.BENAVENTURE 28 41 69 C 35 42 77 B 35 52 87 A 36 57 93 S 36 50 86 A 28 48 76 B
1801BM1127 S.MOHAN RAJ 35 48 83 A 35 45 80 A 36 57 03 S 32 50 82 A 32 47 79 B 35 52 87 A
1801BM1128  M.MANIBHARATHI 35 52 87 A 36 48 84 A 32 50 82 A 35 49 84 A 35 49 84 A 33 57 92 S
1801BM1129  R.BHARATH 36 57 93 S 32 57 89 A 35 49 84 A 36 45 81 A 35 51 36 A i6 50 86 A
1801BM1 130 R.BALAGI 32 42 74 B 30 45 75 B 35 46 81 A 35 42 17 B 34 40 74 B 32 49 81 A

171608ECS] FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

17160SEC52  SERVICES MARKETING

17160SECS3  PRODUCTION AND OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
17160DSC34A  ADVERTISING AND SALESMANSHIP

17160BRC35  PARTICIPATION BOUNDED RESEARCH
17120SECOSA  PHOTOSHOP LAB

f Examinations




PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2020

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department ; BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
IROIEMI001
1801BM1002
1801BMI1003
1801BM1003
1801BM1006
1801BM1007
1801BM1008
1801BM1010
1801BMI1011
1801BM 1012
1801BM1013
1801BM1014
1801BM1015
1801BMI1016
1801BM1017
1801BM1018
1801BM1019
1801BM1020
1801BMI1021
1801BM1022
1801BM1023
1801BM1024

NAME

MOHAMED JAVID .§
SRINIVASAN R
NAVEEN KUMAR S
CHARUMATHI .M
ABILASH.T
CHRISTINA STELLA X
KISHORE .M
SAMITHURALI .8
ARULKUMAR K
ARAVINTH .P
KARAN ST
SANIJAY S

NISHA .R

SURYA .G
MOHAMED ASMAR S
ARAVINTH .J
MONISHA N
MUGESH .M
ABINAYA M
SINGARAVEL .R
RAJAMANI .S
SANGEETHA M

INT

17111SECO5L
EXT TOT GRD

54
4
4

h

A

40
45
45
49
40
48
49
47
52
54
43
45
40
45
45
49
40
48
49

89
89
89
67
79
70
80
68

84
83
84
89
79
77
67
79
70
80
68
83
84

:F-SB-O}EUWHGJCU}}}}}ﬁ}GJwﬁb}}

Co trol[er&

SXaminations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BBA., Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC' 2020

vame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

lepartment @ BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
180IBMI025
1801 BM1026
IBGIBMI027
1801 BM1028
I801BM1029
1801BMI1030
1801BM1031
1801BMI1032
1801BM1033
I801BMI1034
1801BMI035
1801BM1036
1801BM1037
1801BM1038
1801BM1039
1801BM1040
1801BM1041
1801BM 1042
1801BM1043
1801BM1045
1801BM 1046
1801BM1047

NAME

KALIDASS M
VENKATESAN .R
GUNASEKARAN A
PRIYADHARSHINI .M
ANUSHA A

SONA R

RESHMA .S
YOGARAAI .V
MAHENDRAN M
KARTHIK LAXMAN .V
AARTHI.T
BHUVANESHWARI .B

MOSES PRABAKARAN .M

MUGESHWARAN K
VIGNESHWARAN . T
RAJA K

MOHAMED JIBRAEEL .H

BALAMURUGAN .S
AMIRTHAVALLI .M
RAGUL .M
THENNAVAN R
MANIKANDAN .S

17111ISECO05L
INT EXT TOT GRD
36 47 83 A
32 52 84 A
35 34 89 A
36 43 79 B
32 45 77 B
29 47 76 B
30 48 78 B
35 58 93 S
35 35 90 S
36 34 70 B
35 38 73 B
35 39 74 B
29 38 67 5
29 35 64 C
27 54 81 A
34 54 &8 A
25 43 68 C
31 45 76 B
28 47 75 B
35 48 83 A
35 58 93 S
36 55 91 S

Controller ok

xamination



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
BBA.. Degree Examination Provisional Results DEC" 2020

‘ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Jepartment : BBA

5 17111SECO5L
RNEL?NI'SBTEPI‘R NANE INT EXT TOT GRD
I801BM1048  GOWTHAMAN T 32 34 &6 C
1801BM1049 SINTHIYA .V 35 38 73 B
1801BM1050  BOOMIKA . 36 39 75 B
I80I1BMI051  KAVIVARASAN S 33 47 80 A
180IBM1052  MANIMARAN .M 349 84 A
180IBM1053  NANDHINI R 32 51 8 A
1801BM1054  KRITHIKROSHAN R 32 34 66 C
1801BM1055  MOORTHY .P 35 38 73 B
1801BM1056  AJITHKIUMAR 34 48 82 A
1S01BM1057  NAVEENKUMAR A 33 051 84 A
1801BM1058  SANTHOSHKUMAR .P 34 42 76 B
1801BM1059  RATHISHA T 35 45 80 A
1801BM1060  VIGNESH R 36 50 8 A
1801BM1061  SARAVANA PRAVEEN M 32 sl 83 A
180IBM1062  EZHILNELAVAN A 31 42 73 B
180IBM1063  AKILAN K.V 33 45 80 A
I801BM1064  VINOTH .J 34 48 82 A
1801BM1065  MOHAN RAJ .S 36 46 82 A
1801BM1066 ~ SABAREESWARAN .S 32 48 80 A
1801BM1068  AKILAN K 33 42 77 B
1801BM1069  VIJAY RAHUL P 31 46 77 B
1801BM1070  HARSHAVARTHAN .M 34 48 8 A
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same of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Jepartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
1801BMI1071
180IBMI072
1801BM 1073
1801BM1074
I801BMI1075
1801BM1076
I1801BM1077
180IBMI081
1801BM 1082
1801BM1083
1801BM1084
1801BMI1085
1801BMI087
1801 BM1088
1801BM1089
1801BM1091
1801BM1092
1801BM 1093
1801BM 1094
1801BM 1095
1801BM1096
1801BM 1097

NAME

RAJAVARMAN R
MUFEEZ .M

VIJAY .M
RAMESHKUMAR
SANTHOSH KUMAR .S
RAMYADEVI .R
ROSHAN .M
HARIHARAN G
VIGNESHWARAN R
RAMACHANDRAN .S
VIKASH .V

SHAMIL FARHAN .T
ANJUGA A

SRIRAM R

RAGUL .K
SARAVANAKUMAR M
CHANDRASELVAN .K

SATHISKANA SIVAGURUNATHAN

GUHAN .R
VENKATESAN .R
SELVAKUMAR .G
ARUNACHALAM K

_ 17111SECO5L
INT EXT TOT GRD

32 51 83 A
35 42 77 B
36 45 Rl A
30 48 78 B
32 46 78 B
30 48 78 B
31 42 73 B
32 46 78 B
34 48 82 A
35 51 86 A
36 42 78 IE]
32 45 77 B
30 50 80 A
32 51 83 A
35 42 77 B
30 45 75 B
36 48 84 A
32 46 78 B
30 48 78 B
32 42 74 B
32 46 78 B
34 48 82 A

Controller

aminations
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Jepartment : BBA

REGISTER
NUMBER
1801BM1098
1801BM1099
18O1TBMIT00
1501BM 1101
1R01BM1102
1801BM1103
1801BM1104
IRO1IBMI1106
1801B3M 1107
1801BM1108
I801BM1109
1801BMI1110
1801BMI1111
1801BM1112
1I80IBM1113
1801BM1114
1301BM1115
1801BMI116
1801BM1117
1801BM1118
1801BM1119
1801BM 1120

NAME

SENTHAMIL SELVAN A
BHARATH KUMAR A
DELSTYA A
NARMADUHA P
KUMERESH N
MANIKANDAN K
RAHUL RAJ .B
ELAMPARITHI .J
BISMI HITHAYA S
V.MANOVA
APUGAZHNATHAN
S.SAKTHI SAI VIGNESH
S.VISHNU

S.BALRAI
D.MANIMARAN
M.RAJA RAJAN
M.MANIKANDAN
A.STEPHEN RAJ
U.PRAVIN

A. ANGALAN
5.GODWIN JOSHUA
K.PRASANTH

INT

32
32

17111SECO5L
EXT TOT GRD

46

83
74

A
B
B
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‘ame of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Jepartment : BBA

:  1711ISECOSL
]T\'EL(;?BTEERR R INT EXT TOT GRD
ISOIBMI121  S.BHARATI 3 47 80 A
IS01BM1122  D.SIVENESAN 35 49 84 A
1801BMI1123 S.RAMESH 32 51 &3 A
180IBM1124 K.SATHYA 35 38 73 B
ISOIBM1125 K PRAVEENA 35 39 74 B
1801BM1126  J.BENAVENTURE 29 38 6 C
I801BM1127  S.MOHAN RAJ 29 35 64 C
1801BMI128  MMANIBHARATHI 27 4 81 A
ISOIBMI129  RBHARATH 3 54 88 A
1801BM1130 R BALAGI 25 43 68 C

F7HISECOSL. COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH LAB- V

xamination



